
2024 Show Schedule
Development Shows Dates

 Sat. May 4 – Westar Farms  Sat. May 25 – Westar Farms  Sun. June 23 – Westar Farms

 Sun. July 28 – Westar Farms  Sat. August 17 – Westar Farms

 Sat. September 28 – Westar Farms

Bronze Show Dates

 Sun. May 5 Practice at the Park WC  Sat. May 11-12 Fiddler’s at the Park WC

 June 1-2 Summers’ Coming - Westar  Sat. June 15-16 Gaelic Glen WC

 Sat. July 20-21 Westar Farms  Sat. Aug 3-4 The Parks I WC

 Sat. Aug. 12 The Parks II WC

 Sat. Sept 7th Derby Day Westar Farms

 OTTAWA REGIONAL FINALS Sun. Sept 15th Wesley Clover Parks.

Silver Show Dates

 Sun. May 5 Practice at the Parks WC  Sat. May 11-12 Fiddler’s Green at the Park

 Sat. June 8-9 Slide into Summer WC  Sat. June 15-16 Gaelic Glen at the Park

 Sat. July 20-21 Westar Farms  Sat. Aug 3-4 The Parks I WC

 Sat. Aug. 12 The Parks II WC

 TRILLIUM CHAMPIONSHIPS Aug.29- Sept. 1 Wesley Clover Parks (WC)

 Sun. Sept 15th Ottawa Regional Finals. WC



Gold Show Dates Ontar io

Ottawa Tournaments – Wesley Clover Parks:

 Ottawa Welcome I May 16-19  Ottawa Welcome II May 23-26

 Ottawa Summer Tournament I July 3-7  Ottawa Summer Tournament II July 10-14

 Major League Show Jumping Ottawa Aug. 21-25  Ottawa Nationals Sept.12-15

Angelstone Tournaments – 8720 Wellington Rd 50, Er in ON

 Erin Welcome May 29 – June 2  The Champions June 5-9

 Major League Opener & Hunter Showcase Aug 7 – 11

 Major League Toronto CSI5* & CSI2* Showcase Aug 14-18

 RES Labour Day Classic Aug 29 – Sep 1

Caledon Tournaments – 200 Pine Ave, Palgrave ON

 Caledon Kick Off April 17 - 21  Caledon Welcome May 8 – 12

 The Policaro Cup May 15 –19

 The Equine Summer Cup Jun 19 –23

 The Great Pony Challenge & Stewart’s Equip Cup June 26 – 30

 Major League Caledon CSI5* & CSI2* Showcase Jul 17 – 21

 The Kubota International Jul 24-28

 The BFL Cup CSI2* Sept 18 – 22

 Greenhawk Outdoor Finale Sept 25 – 29

 Eastern Canadian Hunter Championships Oct 16-20


